
STARTERS & SMALL PLATES

BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS 
peas, tartare sauce (gif) | £17.50

 
28 DAY AGED HEREFORD 8OZ SIRLOIN STEAK
koffmann's chips, watercress | £27.50

 
Add sauce | £2.50

green peppercorn & brandy sauce (gif)
shallot, red wine & thyme jus (gif) 

 

GRILLED BEEF BURGER WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE 
burger sauce, baby gem, tomato,

pickle, chips | £15
Add bacon | £2

 
'FUTURE FARM' VEGAN BURGER 

mozzarella, burger sauce, tomato,
baby gem, chips (pb) | £15.75

 

TGT CLASSICS

MAINS

Koffman's Chips (pb) (gif) 

Roasted heritage carrots, agave syrup,
fennel seeds, lemon (pb) (gif) 

Onion rings, BBQ sauce & sour cream (v)

Charred sprouting broccoli, garlic
yoghurt dressing, pine nuts (v) (gif)

Chicory, rocket, radicchio & watercress
salad with wholegrain mustard & balsamic
dressing (pb) (gif)

SIDES

£4.25
 

£4.75
 
 

£4.75
 

£4.75
 

£4.75

FOR THE TABLE

BUTCHERS BOARD
 

tandoori chicken skewers, mini chorizo with aioli,
sticky pork belly bites, chicken liver pate, cured

meats, pickles, balsamic onions, olives,
sourdough, flat bread

 
 for 2 | £22.50 
for 4 | £39.50

 
 

GARDENERS CROP
 

baked feta with chilli & honey, tenderstem
broccoli with crispy shallot, tomato & red pepper
hummus, chilli & coriander grilled aubergine with
ketchaj & toasted peanuts, mozzarella, crudites,
aioli, olive oil, toasted sourdough, pita (v)

 
 for 2 | £22.50 
for 4 | £39.50

 
 

With an excellent choice of
boutique rooms & apartments,

comfortable Georgian interiors,
charming function rooms, a spacious
walled garden & delicious food &
drink, the Georgian Townhouse is

one of the City’s best kept
secrets.

SHARING BOARDS
WHIPPED FETA
baked courgette, marinated tomato,
mint, basil & pine nut pesto, lemon
pangrattato (pb) (gif)

BBQ SPICED PORK BELLY 
apple, fennel celeriac remoulade &
green chilli salsa

HOT SMOKED TROUT
beetroot salad, horseradish &
rosemary crème fraîche 

SALT COD CROQUETTES
crispy bacon, frisée lettuce,
toasted hazelnuts & baconnaise
sauce

BEEF CARPACCIO
miso mayonnaise, radishes, pickled
moulli, crispy shallot &watercress 

£9.50
 
 
 
 
 

£9.50
 
 
 
 

£10.50
 
 
 

£10.75
 
 
 
 
 

£13.50
 
 

ALLERGENS INFO 
V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) 
GIF (gluten ingredients free) 

 
If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy
information, please ask. Please be aware that food containing

allergens is prepared & cooked in our kitchen. 
 

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill,
please ask a member of our team if you would like this to be

removed.

CHILLI & CORIANDER AUBERGINE 
ketjap manis, lime, spring onions &
toasted peanuts (pb) (gif)

SOUP OF THE DAY
served with Sourdough Bread

SALTED WATERMELON & FETA SALAD
mint, toasted pistachios, cucumber &
chilli(v) (gif) 

SPICED CAULIFLOWER WINGS
maple & sesame glaze, coconut
yoghurt & chives (pb) (gif)

CHICKEN LIVER PATE
date & fig chutney, toast, 
dressed leaves

£6.75
 
 
 
 
 

£7.00
 
 
 

£7.75
 
 
 
 

£8.50
 
 
 
 

£9.00
 

ICE CREAM OR SORBET SELECTION BOWL
Ronaldo's (v) (pb) (gif)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING clotted cream &
toffee sauce (v) (gif)

RHUBARB CREME BRULEE with stem ginger
biscotti (v)

LEMON POSSET marinated strawberry & mint
salsa, vanilla shortbread (v)

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE vanilla ice cream,
raspberry coulis (v) (gif)

RASPBERRY & FRANGIPANE TART vanilla ice
cream, raspberry coulis (pb) (gif)

ETON MESS SUNDAE strawberries, crushed
meringue (v) (gif)

CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL FONDANT
clotted cream ice cream, almond
nougatine crumb (v)

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES 
grapes, biscuits, chutney 

£2.00
per scoop

 
£7.00

 
 

£7.00
 
 

£7.50
 
 

£8.00
 
 

£8.00
 
 

£8.50
 
 

£9.50
 
 
 

£11.00
 

DESSERTS

@ T H E _ G E O R G I A N _ T O W N H O U S E

SUPERFOOD SALAD 
avocado, kale, baby spinach, spring
cabbage, quinoa, cherry tomato,
roasted sweet potato, flaxseed
crunch, lime dressing (pb) (gif)

add chicken supreme    | £7.50
add sea bream supreme  | £8.50

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK
Romesco sauce, watercress, roquette,
toasted almonds, pickled golden
raisins (pb) (gif)

HARISSA PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM KYIV
hispi cabbage, charred broccoli 
(v) (gif)

ROASTED MISO AUBERGINE
Israelis couscous, roasted pepper &
courgette salad, tomato, chilli,
spring onion, pomegranate salsa (pb)

£11.50
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£13.50
 
 
 
 

£14.00
 
 
 

£14.00
 
 
 

JERK CHICKEN
mango salsa, roasted corn on the
cob, sweet potato fries (gif) 

PORK CHOP
fennel seed crackling, apple gel,
charred cabbage, apple & smoked
almond salsa, chilli butter 

SEARED SEA BREAM
new potatoes, sea vegetables,
dressed with salsa verde, mussels,
clams, squid (gif)

PAN SEARED LAMB RUMP
leek, peas, samphire, jersey royal,
mint bearnaise (gif)

PAN FRIED HALIBUT
shellfish & lobster bisque risotto
(gif)

£15.50
 
 
 

£15.50
 
 
 
 

£21.50
 
 
 
 
 

£22.00
 
 
 

£25.00
 

S E R V E D  5 : 0 0 P M  U N T I L  9 : 0 0 P M

D  I  N  N  E  R

Sourdough, balsamic vinegar & oil (pb)

Tomato & red pepper hummus, toasted
flatbread (pb)

Marinated Nocellera olives (pb) (gif)

Mint chorizo & Aioli (gif) 

£3.50
 
 

£6.50

£4.00
 
 

£5.50

CITY
CLUB
APP

order
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S O C I A L

K E E P  U P D A T E D

https://www.bing.com/ck/a?!&&p=e97d4579cf878f63JmltdHM9MTY3OTk2MTYwMCZpZ3VpZD0zZjQ1MGFlZC1jZTcyLTZjNTMtMzhhNi0xYmU1Y2E3MjYyZGMmaW5zaWQ9NTIyMA&ptn=3&hsh=3&fclid=3f450aed-ce72-6c53-38a6-1be5ca7262dc&psq=creme+fraiche&u=a1aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuYmJjLmNvLnVrL2Zvb2QvY3JlbWVfZnJhaWNoZQ&ntb=1

