With an excellent choice of boutique rooms & apartments, comfortable Georgian interiors, charming function rooms, a spacious walled garden & delicious food & drink, the Georgian Townhouse is one of the City's best kept secrets.

the georgian

DINNER

SERVED 5:00PM UNTIL 9:00PM

FOR THE TABLE

Marinated Nocellera olives (pb) (gif)	£3.50	Sourdough, balsamic vinegar & oil (pb)	£4.00
Mint chorizo & Aioli (gif)	£6.50	Tomato & red pepper hummus, toasted flatbread (pb)	£5.50



SHARING BOARDS

BUTCHERS BOARD

tandoori chicken skewers, mini chorizo with aioli, sticky pork belly bites, chicken liver pate, cured meats, pickles, balsamic onions, olives, sourdough, flat bread

for 2 | £22.50 for 4 | £39.50

GARDENERS CROP

baked feta with chilli & honey, tenderstem broccoli with crispy shallot, tomato & red pepper hummus, chilli & coriander grilled aubergine with ketchaj & toasted peanuts, mozzarella, crudites, aioli, olive oil, toasted sourdough, pita (v)

> for 2 | £22.50 for 4 | £39.50

ALLERGENS INFO V (vegetarian) PB (plant based) GIF (gluten ingredients free)

If you have specific dietary requirements or require allergy information, please ask. Please be aware that food containing allergens is prepared & cooked in our kitchen.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill, please ask a member of our team if you would like this to be removed.

@ T H E _ G E O R G I A N _ T O W N H O U S E



STARTERS & SMALL PLATES

,			
CHILLI & CORIANDER AUBERGINE ketjap manis, lime, spring onions & toasted peanuts (pb) (gif)	£6.75	WHIPPED FETA baked courgette, marinated tomato, mint, basil & pine nut pesto, lemon pangrattato (pb) (gif)	£9.50 (
SOUP OF THE DAY served with Sourdough Bread	£7.00	BBQ SPICED PORK BELLY apple, fennel celeriac remoulade & green chilli salsa	£9.50
SALTED WATERMELON & FETA SALAD mint, toasted pistachios, cucumber & chilli(v) (gif)	£7.75	HOT SMOKED TROUT beetroot salad, horseradish & rosemary crème fraîche	£10.50
SPICED CAULIFLOWER WINGS maple & sesame glaze, coconut yoghurt & chives (pb) (gif)	£8.50	SALT COD CROQUETTES crispy bacon, frisée lettuce, toasted hazelnuts & baconnaise sauce	£10.75
CHICKEN LIVER PATE date & fig chutney, toast, dressed leaves	£9.00	BEEF CARPACCIO miso mayonnaise, radishes, pickled moulli, crispy shallot &watercress	£13.50

MAINS

SUPERFOOD SALAD avocado, kale, baby spinach, spring cabbage, quinoa, cherry tomato,	£11.50	JERK CHICKEN mango salsa, roasted corn on the cob, sweet potato fries (gif)	£15.50
roasted sweet potato, flaxseed crunch, lime dressing (pb) (gif) add chicken supreme £7.50 add sea bream supreme £8.50		PORK CHOP fennel seed crackling, apple gel, charred cabbage, apple & smoked almond salsa, chilli butter	£15.50
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK Romesco sauce, watercress, roquette, toasted almonds, pickled golden raisins (pb) (qif)	£13.50	SEARED SEA BREAM new potatoes, sea vegetables, dressed with salsa verde, mussels, clams, squid (gif)	£21.50
HARISSA PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM KYIV hispi cabbage, charred broccoli (v) (gif)	£14.00	PAN SEARED LAMB RUMP leek, peas, samphire, jersey royal, mint bearnaise (gif)	£22.00
ROASTED MISO AUBERGINE Israelis couscous, roasted pepper & courgette salad, tomato, chilli, spring onion, pomegranate salsa (pb)	£14.00	PAN FRIED HALIBUT shellfish & lobster bisque risotto (gif)	£25.00

TGT CLASSICS

BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS peas, tartare sauce (gif) | £17.50

28 DAY AGED HEREFORD 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK koffmann's chips, watercress | £27.50

Add sauce | £2.50 green peppercorn & brandy sauce (gif) shallot, red wine & thyme jus (gif) GRILLED BEEF BURGER WITH CHEDDAR CHEESE burger sauce, baby gem, tomato, pickle, chips | £15 Add bacon | £2

'FUTURE FARM' VEGAN BURGER mozzarella, burger sauce, tomato, baby gem, chips (pb) | £15.75

SIDES

Koffman's Chips (pb) (gif)	£4.25
Roasted heritage carrots, agave syrup, fennel seeds, lemon (pb) (gif)	£4.75
Onion rings, BBQ sauce & sour cream (v)	£4.75
Charred sprouting broccoli, garlic yoghurt dressing, pine nuts (v) (gif)	£4.75
Chicory, rocket, radicchio & watercress salad with wholegrain mustard & balsamic dressing (pb) (gif)	£4.75

DESSERTS

Ronaldo's (v) (pb) (gif)	per	scoop
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING clotted cream & toffee sauce (v) (gif)		£7.00
RHUBARB CREME BRULEE with stem ginger biscotti (v)		£7.00
LEMON POSSET marinated strawberry & mint salsa, vanilla shortbread (v)		£7.50
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE vanilla ice cream, raspberry coulis (v) (gif)		£8.00
RASPBERRY & FRANGIPANE TART vanilla ice cream, raspberry coulis (pb) (gif)		£8.00
ETON MESS SUNDAE strawberries, crushed meringue (v) (gif)		£8.50
CHOCOLATE & SALTED CARAMEL FONDANT clotted cream ice cream, almond nougatine crumb (v)		£9.50
SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES	f	211.00

grapes, biscuits, chutney